

Owens Corning[™] Roofing PREFERRED Contractor



Doing the job right starts with choosing the right contractor.



We've earned our title. Let us earn your trust.

Purchasing a new roof is one of the biggest decisions you'll ever make for your home. Fortunately, it's one you'll probably have to make only once or twice in your lifetime. That's why it's so important to make sure it's done right and that you'll have someone standing behind their work for years to come. Owens Corning™ Roofing Preferred Contractors are part of a chosen network of roofing professionals selected specifically for their commitment to service, reliability and unparalleled craftsmanship. They meet high standards and satisfy strict requirements – all to give you the peace of mind that you've chosen the right contractor for the job.

Here are just a few of the qualifications you can expect from an Owens Corning[™] Roofing Preferred Contractor:

- Minimum of two years operating under the same business name
- In good standing with the Better Business Bureau
- Holds at least \$1,000,000 in general liability insurance
- Carries all required state and local licensing and insurance
- Knowledge of the latest industry standards and technology
- Dedication to customer service and professional craftsmanship

10-year Workmanship Guarantee.

Your Owens Corning[™] Roofing Preferred Contractor is approved to offer the Owens Corning[™] System Advantage[™] Preferred Roofing Limited Warranty.* The System Advantage[™] Preferred Roofing Limited Warranty* not only provides additional coverage for a longer period of time, it also covers workmanship for a full 10 years. And if we trust your Preferred Contractor enough to guarantee their workmanship, so can you.

Compare the Coverage	Standard Warranty Coverage	System Advantage™ Preferred Warranty Coverage
Tru PROtection [®] Period	Material, labor	Material, labor, tear-off, disposal
Prorated Period	Material	Material, labor
Roofing System	Not required	Required
Transfer	One-time	One-time
Length (Non-Prorated)	5-10 years	15-50 years
Roof Deck	Clean deck recommended	Clean deck required
Workmanship Protection Period	Not included	Included

Make your decision with confidence. Choose an Owens Corning[™] Roofing Preferred Contractor.



OWENS CORNING ROOFING AND ASPHALT, LLC ONE OWENS CORNING PARKWAY TOLEDO, OHIO, USA 43659

INNOVATIONS FOR LIVING®

1-800-GET-PINK[®] Www.roofing.owenscorning.com

Pub. No. 10017424. Printed in U.S.A. April 2012. THE PINK PANTHER[™] &© 1964–2012 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning. ©2012 Owens Corning. All Rights Reserved.

Owens Corning™ Roofing Preferred Contractors are independent contractors and are neither affiliated with nor agents of Owens Corning Roofing and Asphalt, LLC, or its affiliated companies.

